For Solvers Like You
ACROSS
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14.

15.
16.
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26.
27.
31.

34.
38.

41.
42.
43.
44,
46.
48.

57.
58.
59.
60.
63.
64.

65.

66.

Went like the wind
"You betcha!"
Closest pal, in
textspeak

French 11-Down
French Open
surface

Colombian city
Voice of "The
Writer's Almanac"
Museo offering
"Dies ___ " (section
of Fauré's
"Requiem")
"Amadeus" director
Forman

What 60/68-Across
relies on

Twitter titter
Recipe amt.

Say, rather than
sing

Mahler's "Das Lied
vonder "

"To be," to Brutus
Event where 60/68-
Across asks you to
put your money
where your ear is
Not on cue
Barcelona bears
Progeny

Yank's foe

Dance step
Saturday afternoon
fare

" Theme," from
"Doctor Zhivago"
Mata ___ (spy)

It has Swiss banks
With 68-Across,
classical music
beacon since 1967
Taking care of
business

Without
(dangerously)
Char- ___ (French
horse-drawn
vehicle)

Jeanne d'Arc, e.g.:
Abbr.

by George Barany and Friends
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67. Are in the past
68. See 60-Across

DOWN

1

1
1

1

1.
2.
3.

4.
5.

8.

9.
0.

1

5.

A la king?

Video game name
They hold not-yet-
purchased e-books
White heron
"Agnus
(section of Mozart's
"Requiem")

. Like an improvised

piece or a boring
soccer game,
perhaps

. ____nerve (funny

bone)
Stravinsky's "The
___ Progress"
Storm center
Verdi's "Un___in
Maschera"

. Building level
2.

Mahler's, in D Maj.,
is called "Titan"
Barber's tool

17.
18.
23.

24.

27.

28.

29.
30.

32.

33.
35.
36.
37.
39.

40.
45.
47.

Chinese: Prefix
Rapscallions
Sommer in the
movies

Lone Star campus
near the Mex.
border

Ascending sizes,
briefly

Princess's problem,
in a fairy tale

911 respondent
Deviating from the
norm

Pi___ (arsonists'
fraternity?)

Poles apart

Bro's counterpart
"Law & Order: ___ "
Wide shoe width
Eldest Stark child in
"Game of Thrones"
_____jockey

Leisure

Took __ (went
swimming)

48.

49.

50.

51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

61.
62.

Edward James
of "Stand and
Deliver" (anagram
of LOOMS)

" Your Wagon
(source of "They
Call the Wind
Maria")

Muppet with a
rubber duckie
Major French river
Horse's tale?
Limerick pattern
Leaves for lunch?
Singer Lopez

Not soave, as a
pinot grigio

Pithy saying
Mideast alliance,
1958-61: Abbr.



